
1:45 pm Sun 19 May, 24 MS Boys Basketball Game 2012-13 Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location Description
Tue 11/13/2012 4:00 pm Boys MS Basketball Game Eastside Christian Away against Eastside Christian (Div1 @ 4:00, Div2 @ 5:00). Depart @

2:45pm, Warmup @ 3:20, Return @6:30pm
Fri 11/16/2012 4:00 pm Boys MS Basketball Game Cedar Park MLT AWAY against Cedar Park MLT (Div1). Depart @ 2:55, Warmup @ 3:20,

Return @ 5:30.
Tue 12/04/2012 3:00 pm Boys MS Basketball Game Edmonds Art Center at Home against Billings (Div2 @ 3:00, Div1 @ 4:00). Depart @ 2:15

Warmup @ 2:30, Return @5:30
Thu 12/06/2012 4:00 pm Boys MS Basketball Game Seattle Hebrew Academy Away against Seattle Hebrew Academy (Div1). Depart @ 2:55, Warmup

@ 3:30, Return @ 6:00
Mon 12/10/2012 3:45 pm Boys MS Basketball Game Evergreen Away against Evergreen (Div1 @ 3:45, Div2 @ 4:45). Depart @2:50,

Warmup @3:15, Return @6:15 PM
Fri 01/04/2013 4:00 pm Boys MS Basketball Game Renton Christian Away against Renton Christian (Div1), Depart @ 2:30, Warmup @ 3:20,

Return @ 6:00
Thu 01/10/2013 4:00 pm Boys MS Basketball Game Salvation Army Gym Away against Explorer West (Div1). Depart @ 2:30PM, Warmup @ 3:30

PM, Return @ 6:00 PM
Mon 01/14/2013 4:00 pm Boys MS Basketball Game Cedar Park MLT Away against Cedar Park MLT (Div1). Depart @ 3:00, Warmup @ 3:20,

Return @ 5:30
Thu 01/17/2013 4:00 pm Boys MS Basketball Game Jewish Day School Away against Jewish Day School (One game @ 4:00). Depart @ 2:45,

Warmup @ 3:30, Return @ 6:00.
Mon 01/28/2013 3:45 pm Boys MS Basketball Game Seattle Country Day School Away against Seatlle Country Day School (Div1). Depart @ 2:45,

Warmup @ 3:15, Return @ 5:30
Wed 01/30/2013 3:00 pm Boys MS Basketball Game Edmonds Art Center HOME against Brighton (Div2 @ 3:00, Div1 @ 4:00). Depart @ 2:15,

Warmup @ 2:30, Return @ 5:30.


